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Fuel Caches

!. Community
Tree Line
Paved Road
Unpaved Road
Winter Road
MODIS Perimeters
Lakes
Water
Non Fuel

FuelType
C-1 Spruce-Lichen Woodland
C-2 Boreal Spruce
C-3 Mature Jack or Lodgepole Pine
C-4 Immature Jack or Lodgepole Pine
D-1 Leafless Aspen
M-2 Boreal Mixedwood - Green
M-2 Boreal Mixedwood - Green 25C/75D
M-2 Boreal Mixedwood - Green 50C/50D
M-2 Boreal Mixedwood - Green 75C/25D 
O-1a Matted Grass
O-1b Standing Grass
Bog
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MODIS Size: 10551 Ha

Date: 6/15/2015
Time: 9:22:55 AM

Note: This is not a legal document
Template contact: Matt Coyle
Telephone: (867) 872-7708
Cell: (867) 872-0317
email:  matthew_coyle@gov.nt.ca

Projection: 
Lambert Conformal Conic
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